RS

PRO

Datasheet
Stock No: 402-670

RS Pro 2.54mm Pitch 20 Way

Product Details

Slotted Header

A range of slotted Dual In Line (DIL) headers designed to facilitate building of
sub-assemblies or modules for use as a carrier system. May also be used with
appropriate DIL sockets to form a plug and socket pair for multi-way
connections or directly soldered into PCBs.

Pin spacing: 2.54mm
Operating temperature-55°C - +150°C
Flammability UL 94 V-0
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Specifications:

Mumber of Contacts

Contact Material

Contact Plating

Pitch

Termination Method

Mounting Type

Housing Material

Current Rating

Drepth

Maximum Cperating Temperature
Minimum Cperating Temperature

Length

ENGLISH

20

Brass

Tin over Mickel
2.54mm
Solder
Through Hole
PBT

14

10.14mm
+150°C
-65°C

25.32mm




